
CALENDER OF EVENTS, 2018 

 
JANUARY 

 

Jan 7th  Women’s Meeting 

Jan. 7-27 21 days of seeking God’s face in Fasting and Prayer 

Jan. 6 (Fri) Speed The Light Rally 6pm @ Lifehouse, Hernando 

Jan. 9 (Tue) Board meeting @ 7pm  

Jan. 20 (Sat) Praise and Worship Practice 2-5pm  

Jan. 27 (Sat) Pass it on Ministries  

Jan29 (Mon) Sectional Women’s Ministry event 

 

 

February 

 
Feb. 11 (Sun) Annual Training For Ushers And Greeters  

Feb. 13 (Tue)  Team Leaders & Ministers Meeting 7pm 

Feb. 18 (Sun) Annual Business meeting 

Feb. 17 (Sat) Praise and Worship Practice 2-5pm 

Feb. 24 (Sat) (Pass it on Ministries) Food Pantry 8:30am 

 

March  
March 2rd (Fri) Women’s Night Out 6pm 

March 3rd (Sat) Youth Winter Jam, Memphis (leave @ 3pm) 

March 9 (Fri)  Youth Friday Night Live, 6pm 

Mar. 11 (Sun)   Daylight Savings time begins 

Mar. 13 (Tue)   Team Leaders & Ministers Meeting 7pm 

March 14 (Wed) Children’s AIM conference @ Greenville  

Mar. 17 (Sat)  Praise and worship practice 2-5pm 

 

 

 

Mar. 24 (Sat)  Pass it on Ministries; Food Pantry (8:30am) 

March 25 (Sun) Special Guest Speaker Dr. Chris Roy 

March 31 (Sat)  Easter Egg Hunt Outreach 

 

 

April 

 
April 1 (Sun)  Easter Celebrations Sunday  

April 6-7  District Women’s Conference   

April 10 (Tue)  Board Meeting, 7pm.    

April 28 (Sat)   (Pass it on Ministries) Food Pantry 8:30am  

April 29 (5th Sun) Friends & Family Sunday 

 

 

May  

 
May 1-3rd  District Counsel 

May 8 (Tue)  Team Leaders & Ministers Meeting 

May 3 (Thu)  National Day of Prayer  

May 13 (Sun)   Mother’s day 

May 16 (Wed)  Food, Fun & Fellowship Starts 6pm weekly 

May 26 (Sat)  (Pass it on ministries) Food Pantry 8:30am 

 

 

June 

 
June 1 (Fri)   Youth Friday Night Live 

June 17 (Sun)   Father’s day (With The McGlowns, The 

Fathers heart beat is missions)  

June 23 (Sat)  (Pass it on Ministries) Food Pantry  

June 18-22 (Mon-Fri)  Collide Summer Camp 



July  

 
July 6 (Fri)  Youth Friday Night Live 

July 10 (Tues)  Board Meeting, 7pm. 

July    Quest kids camp 

July 28 (Sat)  (Pass it on Ministries) Food Pantry  

July 14th   Women’s Day Out  

July 29 (5th Sun) Friends & Family Sunday 

 

 

 

August 

 
August 3 (Fri)  Youth Friday Night Live 

August    Revival? 

Aug 9    Section 1 Committee Meeting  

August 18 (Thu) Church Ministries Conference 10-3pm @ 

Solid Rock 

August 25 (Sat) (Pass it on ministries) Food Pantry 8:30am 

 

 

September 

 
September 11 (Tue)  Team Leaders & Ministers Meeting 7pm 

September 9 (Sun)  Sectional Church gathering 6pm, Solid Rock 

September 15 (Sat) Praise and worship Practice 2-5pm 

September 22 (Sat) Pass it on Ministries-Food Pantry 

September 30 (5th Sun) Friends & Family Sunday 

 

 

October 

 
October 5     (Fri) Youth Friday Night Live 

October 7     (Sun) Sec. 1 Church Gathering 

October 8     (Mon) Board Meeting, 7pm 

October 20  (Sat) Praise and worship Practice 2-5pm 

October 27  (Sat)  Pass it on Ministries-Food Pantry 8:30am 

October 31 (Wed)  Harvest festival (Hallow Him) 

 

November 

 
November 4  (Sun) Women’s meeting 

November 4  (Sun)  Day Light savings Time Ends 

November 11  (Sun)  Pastor’s Anniversary & Appreciation 

November 13  (Tue) Board Meeting 

November 17  (Sat) Praise and worship Practice 2-5pm 

November 24  (Sat) Pass it on Ministries-Food Pantry 8:30am 

November 21  (Wed)  No Discipleship service  

 

 

December  

 
December 7  (Fri) Ladies Ornament Party 6pm 

December 15  (Sat) Food Pantry  

December 16 (Sun) Christmas Banquet and Celebration Service  

December 30  (Sun) No Night service 

December 31 (Mon) Watch Night Service, 9:00pm 

 

NB: Every 1st Sunday Night- A Night with the King      

(A Supernatural Sunday) 

Every 2nd Sunday Night-Life Group leaders 

Every 3rd Sunday Night – General Leadership Training 

Every 4th Sunday Night- Movie Nights  
 


